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Guangzhou Yonghang Transmission Belt Co., Ltd.  is a focus on Power Transmission belt research and 
development manufacturer. Yonghang company has 10000 square meters of production base, the intro-
duction of domestic and foreign advanced manufacturing equipment more than 50 units, and so on. Mold 
more than 8000 sets, an annual output of various types of industrial belt 500,000. The main products for 
the rubber belt series of products, such as coated timing belt, rubber flat belt, rubber haul off belt, PU 
timing belt, ATM belt, sausage machine belt, printer Belt, and so on. 

YONGHANG company strictly implements IS09001 international quality certification, from design, 
raw materials, to production, every detail is excellence, only for high quality! Our products are widely used 
in printing carton packaging equipment, pipe wire and cable traction equipment, food packaging film 
equipment, wood chopsticks carpentry equipment, and so on.   

YONGHANG offers a wide variety of standard items and special products designed to satisfy specific 
customer requirements.  We have professional Engineers and a skilled Quality Assurance team to make 
sure that we can constantly offer our customers high-quality products. Our experienced sales team will 
help the customers to find out whatever they are seeking and then to settle any after-sale issues.
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Production Equipment Production Equipment

Cutting Machine Belt Cutting Belt Hot Melt Machine

Finished Goods Warehouse

Cnc Machining Center

Manufacturing Shop (3)

Inventory Of V-belts

Inventory Of V-belts (3) Inventory Of V-belts (2)

Belt Mould Finished Goods Warehouse (2)

Manufacturing Shop (2) Belt Cutting Machine

Waiting For Sanding Area Waiting Pack Area

Sanding Area

Manufacturing Shop

Tensile Strength Test

Perforating Machines Wire Letter Wear Tester

Testing Instruments

Measuring Instruments

Tensile Tester

Mould

Waiting Area For Shipment Milling Machine



Haul Off Rubber Belts Moulds Table

Inside Length Width Inside Length

The width of the belt can be cut or supplied as a complete die upon request

Width Inside Length Width Inside Length Width
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Haul Off Belts Haul Off Belts
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Common specifications

TQD300 KG-2410*70*12

TQD200 KG-2170*70*12

TQD500 KG-2480*80*15

TQD500 KG-2930*80*15

TQD800 KG-3970*100*17

TQD800 KG-4000*100*17

TQD800 KG-4150*100*17

TQD800 KG-4170*100*17

TQD1250 KG-4960*120*20

TQD1250 KG-4980*120*20

TQD1600 KG-5620*120*20

TQD1600 KG-5750*120*20

TQD2000 KG-6230*135*20

TQD2000 KG-6250*135*20

TQD2500 KG-6940*140*20

TQD3200 KG-7930*145*22

TQD3200 KG-7940*150*22

TQD4000 KG-8300*165*22



Rubber Pulling Belts
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Rubber Elevator Belts

Products Presentation
Rubber elevator Belts using mold one-piece molding process, seamless no interface, no delamination 

and no breakage; high-quality neoprene raw materials, built-in polyester wire core, strong tensile ability, 
wear-resistant and not easy to slip very durable, longer service life!
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Rubber Flat Belts Rubber Flat Belts

The same length mold width cut at will, The haul off rubber belts share mold table
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Rubber Flat Belts Rubber Flat Belts
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Rubber Flat Belts Rubber Belt With Grooving
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Coated Timing Belts Coated Timing Belts
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Coated Timing Belt Molds Table Coated Timing Belt Molds Table
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Coated Timing Belt Molds Table Coated Timing Belt Molds Table



Coated Timing Belt Molds Table
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Vacuum Film Pulling Belts
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Vacuum Film Pulling Belts Special Processing
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Seamless Flat Belts V Belts

NCR Flat belt

ATM belt 0.65

NCR tooth belt

Type

Standard V-belts

M

W

H

A B C D E

W(mm) 10

6

13

8

17

11

22

14

32

20

40

25H(mm)

XPZ XPA XPB XPC 3VX 5VX

9.7

8

12.7

10

16.3

13

22

18

9

8

15

13

Type

Wedge V-belts

SPZ

W

H

SPB SPC

W(mm) 9.7

8

16.3

13

SPA

12.7

10

22

18H(mm)

Type

W(mm)

H(mm)

Type

W(mm)

H(mm)

SPZ SPB SPC

9.7

10

16.5

15.5

SPA

12.7

12.5

22

22.5

3V

9

10

5V

15

15

8V

25

25

Banded V-belts

A

W

H

C D

13

10

22

16

B

17

13

32

22

Cogged V-beltsW

H

AA BB CC DD

13

10

17

13

22

17

32

25

1400-8000 1800-20000 2200-20000 3000-20000Manufacturing
Length

Double Or Hexagonal V-belts
W

H

Type

W(mm)

H(mm)

Type

W(mm)

H(mm)
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V Belts V Belts Coated



33 www.yhbelt.com
www.yonghangbelt.com 34Guangzhou Yonghang Transmission Belt Co.Ltd

Pu Timing Belts Pu Timing Belts

Products Presentation
PU timing belts is one of our advantage products，Main products Tooth type: TT5, T5, AT5, HTD3M, 
STD3M, XL, HTD5M, STD5M, RPP5M, T10, AT10, H, L, HTD8M, STD8M,RPP8M, P1, P2, P3, P4, T20, AT20, 
HTD14M, STD14M, RPP14M, XH, AT10 single-sided (DB), 8MGT, AT15, BATK5, BAT10, BATK10, BATK10 , 
BAT15, 8M/K6, S8M/K6, 5M/K6, TK5, TK10, ATK10, ATN10, ATN20, ATP10, ATS10, ATS20, 21PJ, 20M, XXH, 
14M/K13, 14M/K17, S8M herringbone teeth, S14M Helical Offset Tooth belt, etc. Open-end,with joint 
timing belts, seamless endless belts. timing belt width: max 500mm.T10,AT10, H, 8M,PU timing belt regu-
lar type opening, jointing, stock 200mm width.
1、Timing belts for ceramics, glass, stone and other grinding machines.
2、All kinds of polyurethane open timing belts, jointed endless timing belts, seamless endless timing belts.
3、Textile industry special timing belt with green cloth, TT5 toothed belt for textile circular machine.
4、Embroidery machine belts, woodworking machinery belts, printing and packaging machinery belts, 
food machinery belts, high-end electronic and electrical appliances anti-static belts, solar photovoltaic 
equipment belts, automotive plate production line timing belts
sanitary products conveyor line belt, tobacco conveyor belt, pharmaceutical machinery belt, can packag-
ing belt, automatic door and window synchronous belt, electric guide slide module timing  belt, robot 
swing arm timing belt, laser engraving light engraving (cutting) (marking) machine belt, glass screen 
non-marking temperature-resistant timing belt, furniture production line belt, automotive spraying and 
lifting machine belt, etc..
5、Special toothed type, guide bar, cleats, APL, PU, skirt, sponge,rubber ,rough top etc.
6、All kinds of belts vacuum chambers, grooves, slots,Hinge joint and other processing products.

Punching Hole Magnetic Timing Belt
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Pu Timing Belts Pu Timing Belts

Type

MXL

XXL

XL

L

H

XH

XXH

MXL/XXL/XL/L/H/XH/XXH

P﹙mm﹚

2.032

3.175

5.08

9.525

12.7

22.225

31.75

H﹙mm﹚

1.14

1.52

2.3

3.6

4.3

11.2

15.7

Ht﹙mm﹚

0.51

0.76

1.27

1.91

2.29

6.35

9.53

Type

HTD3M
HTD5M
HTD8M

HTD14M
HTD20M

P﹙mm﹚

3
5
8

14
20

H﹙mm﹚

2.4
3.6
6

10
13.2

Ht﹙mm﹚

1.22
2.06
3.38
6.02
8.4

Type

P1

P2

P3

P4

H﹙mm﹚

1

2

3

4

Type

ATP3
ATP5

ATP10
ATP15
ATP20

P﹙mm﹚

3
5

10
15
20

H﹙mm﹚

1.9
2.7
5

6.5
8

Ht﹙mm﹚

1.1
1.2
2.5
4
5

Type

BATK5

BATK10

BAT10

BAT15

P﹙mm﹚

5

10

10

15

H﹙mm﹚

2.7

4.5

4.5

6.3

Ht﹙mm﹚

1.2

2.5

2.5

3.7

Type

RPP2M
RPP3M
RPP5M
RPP8M

RPP14M

P﹙mm﹚

2
3
5
8

14

H﹙mm﹚

2
3
5
8

14

Ht﹙mm﹚

0.76
1.15
1.95
3.2
6.0

Type

S2M
S3M

S4.5M
S5M
S8M

S14M

P﹙mm﹚
2
3

4.5
5
8

14

H﹙mm﹚
1.36
1.94
2.8
3.4
5.3

10.2

Ht﹙mm﹚
0.76
1.14
1.71
1.91
3.05
5.3

Type

AT3

AT5

AT10

AT15

AT20

P﹙mm﹚

3

5

10

15

20

H﹙mm﹚

1.9

2.7

5

6.5

8

Ht﹙mm﹚

1.1

1.2

2.5

4

5

Type

T2.5

T5

T10

T20

P﹙mm﹚

2.5

5

10

20

H﹙mm﹚

1.3

2.2

4.5

8

Ht﹙mm﹚

0.7

1.2

2.5

5

Open

Pin Join

Dc-pro Connector With Atn Timing Belts Timing Belt with false teeth

Endless With Joints

Seamless Endless

T2.5/T5/T10/T20 AT3/AT5/AT10/AT15/AT20

3M/5M/8M/14M/20M S2M/S3M/S4.5M/S5M/S8M/S14M RPP2M/RPP3M/RPP5M/RPP8M/RPP14M

P1/P2/P3/P4 ATP3/ATP5/ATP10/ATP15/ATP20 BATK5/BATK10/BAT10/BAT15
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Type

GT2
GT3
GT5
GT8

GT14

P﹙mm﹚

2
3
5
8

14

H﹙mm﹚

1.38
2.4
3.8
5.6
10

Ht﹙mm﹚

0.75
1.14
1.93
3.38

5

Pu Timing Belts Pu Timing Belts

Type

D3M

D5M

D8M

D14M

P﹙mm﹚

3

5

8

14

H﹙mm﹚

3.10

5.26

8.17

14.84

Type

ATN 10

ATN 12.7

ATN 20

Number of  holes

Pitch﹙mm﹚

10

12.7

20

Belt Width﹙mm﹚

75

75

75

3

100

100

100

4

25

25

/

1

50

50

50

2

Type

XL
L
H
H
H

XH
XH

XXH
T2.5
T5

TG5/25*2-K6*4
T10
T10
T10

TG10/K6*4
TG10/K10*6
TG10/K10*6
TG10/K13*8
TG10/K13*8

TG10/25*2-K13*8
T20
T20

TPS20/50*2
TPS20

AT5
BATK5/25*2-K8*5

AT10
AT10
AT10

BAT10
BAT10

BATK10
BATK10
BATK10

ATK10/K6*4
ATK10/K13*8
ATK10/K13*8
ATK10/K13*8

ATK10/25*2-K13*8
ATK10/30*2-K13*8

ATN10
ATN20
ATP10
AT15

ATP15
BAT15
AT20
AT20
AT20

ATPS20
HTD3M
HTD5M
HTD8M
HTD8M

HTD8M/25*2-K6*4
HTD14M
HTD14M
HTD14M
HTD14M

HTD14M/28*2-K13*8
HTD14M/48*2-K13*8

HTD20M
STD3M
STD5M
STD5M
STD8M
STD8M

STD8M/25*2-K6*4
STD14M
RPP5M
RPP8M

RPP14M
RPP14M

P1
P2
P3
P4

Pitch
﹙mm﹚

Weight
﹙KG/M﹚

Thickness
﹙mm﹚

Tooth Height
﹙mm﹚

Width
 ﹙mm﹚

Maximum Load
﹙Open﹚﹙N﹚

Maximum Load
﹙Endless with joint﹚

﹙N﹚

Breaking Load
﹙Open﹚﹙N﹚

Type

DMXL

DXL

DL

DH

DXH

D-XXH

D-T2.5

D-T5

DBT9

D-T10

D-T20

D-AT5

D-AT10

D-AT20

P﹙mm﹚

2.032

5.08

9.525

12.7

22.225

31.75

2.5

5

9

10

20

5

10

20

H﹙mm﹚

1.53

3.05

4.58

5.95

15.49

22.11

2.00

3.40

6.8

7.00

13.00

3.4

7.00

13

Type

DS5M

DS8M

DS14M

P﹙mm﹚

5

8

14

H﹙mm﹚

4.25

7.48

12.36

5.08
9.525
12.7
12.7
12.7

22.225
22.225
31.75

2.5
5
5

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
5
5

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
10
15
15
15
20
20
20
20
3
5
8
8
8

14
14
14
14
14
14
20
3
5
5
8
8
8

14
5
8

14
14

2.30 
3.60 
4.30 
4.30 
4.30 

11.20 
11.20 
15.70 
1.30 
2.20 
2.20 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
2.70 
2.70 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
4.50 
8.00 
4.50 
6.30 
6.30 
6.30 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
8.00 
2.40 
3.80 
6.00 
6.00 
6.00 

10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
13.20 
2.40 
3.40 
3.40 
5.10 
5.10 
5.10 
5.10 
3.80 
5.40 

10.00 
10.00 
1.00 
2.00 
3.00 
4.00 

1.27 
1.90 
2.29 
2.29 
2.29 
6.35 
6.35 
9.53 
0.70 
1.20 
1.20 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
1.20 
1.20 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
2.50 
5.00 
2.50 
3.70 
3.70 
3.70 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
1.22 
2.06 
3.38 
3.38 
3.38 
6.02 
6.02 
6.02 
6.02 
6.02 
6.02 
8.40 
1.22 
1.91 
1.91 
3.05 
3.05 
3.05 
3.05 
2.00 
3.20 
6.00 
6.00 

100
100
100
150
500
100
150
100
100
100
50

100
150
500
100
50

100
50

120
50

100
150
100
100
100
50
50

100
150
50

100
50
75

100
100
50

100
120
50
60

100
100
100
150
100
100
75

100
150
75

100
100
100
150
50

100
115
120
150
56
96

100
100
90

100
100
125
50

100
100
100
100
150
100
100
100
100

2960
6870
9980

14970

13980
20970
31455
2880
3340
1764

10560
15840

10560
4980

10560
4980

12672
4980

15680
23520

6900
3410
7760

14750
22125
3410

14750
7760

11062
14750
14750
7760

14750
17700
7760
8850

14750
23600
14750
28762
19175
19175
17700
23600
35400

3120
10200
14650
21975
7325

23190
26668
27828
34785
12986
23190
39423
3120
9180

10200
14650
18312
7325

23190
10200
14650
23190
34785
3120

10560
14560
39400

12320
24350
37430
56145

50960
76440

114660
12000
13260
7230

39120
58680

39120
18760
39120
18760
46944
18760
61210
91815

24310
12390
32440
65860
98790
12390
65860
32440
49395
65860
65860
32440
65860
79032
32440
39516
65860

105376
65860

128427
85618
85618
79032

105376
158064

13000
35980
62320
93480
31160
88745

102056
106494
133117
49697
88745

150866
13000
32382
35980
62320
77900
31160
88745
35980
62320
88745

133117
13000
39120
62320

150800

1480
3435
4990
7485

6990
10485
15727
1440
1670
882

5280
7920

5280
2490
5280
2490
6336
2490
7840

11760

3450
1705
3880
7375

11062
1705
7375
3880
5531
7375
7375
3880
7375
8850
3880
4425
7375

11800
7375

14380
9587
9587
8850

11800
17700

1560
5100
7325

10987
3662

11595
13334
13914
17392
6493

11595
19711
1560
4590
5100
7325
9156
3662

11595
5100
7325

11595
17392

0.244
0.39
0.43

0.645
2.15
1.05

1.575

0.055
0.22
0.15
0.44
0.66

0.68
0.36
0.68
0.52
0.83
0.6

0.73
1.1

0.33
0.18
0.29
0.58
0.87
0.29
0.58
0.3

0.45
0.59
0.59
0.32
0.61

0.726
0.35
0.41
0.56
0.83
0.58
0.9
0.6
0.6
0.6

0.83
1.2

0.2
0.47
0.7

1.05
0.36

1
1.15
1.2
1.5

0.62
1

0.2
0.4

0.47
0.7

0.95
0.36
0.8

0.47
0.7
1

1.5
0.15
0.34
0.56
0.75

GT2/GT3/GT5/GT8/GT14

D3M/D5M/D8M/D14M

DL/DT/DAT

ATN10/ATN12.7/ATN20

DS5M/DS8M/DS14M
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Cleats/Profiles Cleats/Profiles
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Cleats/Profiles Cleats/Profiles
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CoveringGrooving/Holes
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Covering Covering
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Covering Covering
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Covering  Sausage Belts
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Conveyor Belts Conveyor Belts

Products Presentation
Conveying Material: PVC conveying belts, anti-static PVC belt, PUbelt, rubber belt, canvas belt, and 

comply with FDA food grade special belts

Conveyor Belt

Teflon Conveyor BeltPtfe Teflon Conveyor Belt

Yellow FeltWhite Felt

 Paper Tube Winding BeltGrey felt
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Conveyor belt with cleats Conveyor belt with cleats

Conveyor Belt With Skirt Cleats Food Conveyor Belt

Conveyor Belt With Steel Buckle Interface Conveyor Belt With Holes
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Foam Belts Printer Belts 

V-guide Flat Belt With Foam

Sponge Belt Foam Belt Blue Cover

Foam Yellow Foam With Blue Cloth Cover

Poly V Belts Covered Foam Timing Belt Covered Foam

Hp Printer

Hp Printer Belt (3) Hp Printer Belt (4)

Hp Printer Belt (5)

140tn15 160tn15

Hp Printer Belt (1) Hp Printer Belt (2)
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Zebra Printer Belts

Products Presentation
Zebra printer belt universal model：
105SL: (200DPI and 300DPI general, belt No. 45189-5/45189-22)
105SLPLUS: (110/140/170DPI and 220XI4 series universal, belt PN:45189-2)
110XI4 600DPI Belt No. 45189-12; 
110XI3 600DPI Printer belt No.:45189-13
140 200DPI: (common with 105SL machine, belt No.  45189-5/45189-22)
170 200/300DPI: (common with 105SL machine, belt No. :45189-5/45189-22)
Z4M/S4M/ZM400/ZM600 200dPI belt No.: 20006;300dpi belt No. 20005

45189-13

20005 20006

45189-12 45189-22

Pulley

Full range of materials can be customized, carbon steel, brass, aluminum, Aluminum alloy, nylon and so on.

V-ribbed Pulley V  Pulleys

Timing Belt Clamp Timing  Pulley

Sprockets Plastic Pulley

Multi Groove V Belt Pulleys Idler Pulley


